

Spokane Highland Games

August 5, 2023 – 9:00 am - 5:30 pm **Spokane County Fair & Expo Center** 404 N. Havana St., Spokane, WA 99202

Individual Piping and Drumming Official Entry Form

		•	•	e Scottish Highland Games. By for your records.)
Name				
Street				
City	_		State	ZIP
Phone			Email	
				istering and paying: /
Entry Fees	\$	/\$	/\$	/\$
Individual Con	npetitors: \$	37.50 per event		
Late Fee: \$10	.00 (Applie	s to all entries re	eceived July 24 or	r later)
Total fees (mu	ıst accomp	any Entry Form)	\$	U.S. funds only
			23. Entries receiving and Drummir	ved after that date may being Coordinator.
				d up at the Main Gate on the will be open at 8:00 am for

the purchase of tickets by accompanying family and friends.

Pipers and drummers may register and pay the fee(s) online. However, if you prefer to complete this form and mail it, please make a check or money order payable in U.S. funds only to "Spokane Highland Games Association" and send it with this completed Entry Form to:

Spokane Highland Games Association PO Box 141121 Spokane, WA 99214

Spokane Highland Games Association, PO Box 141121, Spokane, WA 99214 www.SpokaneHighlandGames.net

Version 2023.06.18 Page 1 of 2



Spokane Highland Games

August 5, 2023 – 9:00 am - 5:30 pm Spokane County Fair & Expo Center 404 N. Havana St., Spokane, WA 99202

WAIVER

I have read and understand the Individual Piping & Drumming Events & Rules as they appear on the Spokane Highland Games Association's website,

www.SpokaneHighlandGames.net, and hereby accept them, and wish to be entered in the events listed above. In consideration of the Spokane Highland Games Association accepting my entry, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release all rights and claims for damages I may have against the Spokane Highland Games Association or the Spokane County Fair and Expo Center, their representatives and assignees for all injuries or damages in tort or contract suffered by me at or through the above competition. I also grant permission for the Spokane Highland Games Association to use for its publicity purposes any photo or video taken of me in connection with the competition.

Signature	Date
-	Date
Signature of parent or guardian, if the competitor is	under 18 years of age

Note: Dogs or pets are not allowed on the Spokane County Fair and Expo Center grounds, except trained service animals or those that are part of an exhibit sanctioned by the Spokane Highland Games Association. For more information, visit our website at www.spokanehighlandgames.net/service-animals-policy.html.